Sign-in 02/27/2015 9:30 - 12:00

Mobile Phone EMAIL Signature

HOSPITAL First Name Last Name

Abbeville General Hospital Lonnie Maonteaux (337) 898-6566 lonnie.monteaux@abbgen.net
Abrom Kaplan Memorial Hospital ~ Holly Frederick (337) 643-5252 (337) 322-6619 akmhhs@yahoo.com
Acadia Vermilion Hospital Robert Kahn (337) 234-5614 (337) 298-0701 thahn@acadiahealthcare.com
Acadian Medical Center a Campus

of Mercy Regional Medical Tony Johnson (337) 580-7500 (337) 247-0619 tony.johnson@lpnt.net
Acadia-St. Landry Hospital Jeremiah Meck (337) 684-4266-{ 4% IMECK@aslh.org

_Duplechain—{337)-788-6480—{337} 788-6480——reveccad@alhorg— &

Amerieap-tegionHospital— Rebecea

AMG Specialty Hospital — Lafayette Ronnie Boone (337) 839-9880 (337) 224-4091 rboone @AMGLafayetta.com

AMG Specialty Hospital —

RegionalCampus Jason Branson (337) 839-9880 jbranson@amglafayatte.com

Community Specialty Hospital Evelyn Walker (337) 234-4031 bookeeper1099@gmail.com

Compass Behavioral - Lafayette

Campus Kris Mathews (337) 788-3380 (337) 523-5611 kris@compasshealthcare.com

Compass Behavioral Center of

Crowley Kris Mathew (337) 788-3380 (337) 523-5611 kris@compasshealthcare.com i

Dauterive Hospital Kevin Romero (337) 374-4180 (337) 247-3782  kevin.romero@progressiveacute.com \\H Y e

Department of Health and Hospitals Carol Broussard (337) 262-1658 (337) 262-1658  cabrouss@dhh.la.gov \“ﬁ uv\ﬁ {7 "m_._,\g..ﬁ

Department of Health and Hospitals Stefanski (337) 262-5619 (225) 573-6362 jstefans@dhh.la.gov

Eunice Extended Care Hospital Cayle Guillory (337) 254-2451 (337) 254-2451 Cayle.Guillory@lhcgroup.com

Genesis Behavioral Hospital Brett Briggs (337) 442-6254 (337) 692-2826 brett.briggs@gmail.com . : g o

Heart Hospital of Lafayette Michael Richard (337) 521-1630 (337) 207-1872 _ Michael.Richard@hearthospitallafnet | /" /10 ) A Bl & oA

HHS Grant Liz Harmon (337) 570-4230 lizharmonadrc@bellsouth.net v VA

Iberia Extended Care Hospital Cayle Guillory (337) 369-1100 (337) 254-2451 Cayle.Guillory@lhcgroup.com

Iberia Medical Center Trent Hebert (337) 374-7197 (337) 519-0008 mthebert@iberiamedicalcenter.com

Iberia Rehabilitation Hospital Dawn Bishop (225) 439-7373 dawnbishop@iberiarehab.net

Kailo Behavioral Hospital Donna Wimberly (337) 466-7600 DWimberly@kailocare.com

KAILO LTAC Hospital Paul Broussard (337) 783-2859 (337) 523-3603 epb2@kailocare.com

Lafayette General Medical Center  Anjanette Hebert (337) 289-7441 (337) 654-2662 ahebert@lgme.com m\?.\sw \\S\r\ﬁg&\ﬁ\lﬁh L T
dJaseph € foneld ) 7Thomas ge0 YO 7hemas @ 4 w\* of@ .

Lafayette General Surgical Hospital -Sweam Mioaten (337) 289-2699 (337) 254-0487  ~susan-weehen@igshus- LTy -

Lafayette Physical Rehabilitation

Awmuu 852-7738 pboudreaux@laprh _\A\ ﬂ»l\.wm\\ K\F\ %N./MV&Q Nhlmwﬂ\_\ v

Hospital Phillip Boudreaux (337) 852-7738
Louisiana Extended Care Hospital of GIIRFI-G 6 (F3NEET-98T  Jnoid. belden @ NCaeaisicees
Lafayette Kevin gcxv Frank g (337) 289-8171 (337),303-8611 kevin.frank@Ichgroup.com
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Sign-in 02/27/2015 9:30 - 12:00

Mercy Medical Center - Ville Platte

Campus Jacob Fontenot (337) 363-9495 (337) 580-2326 jacob.fontenot@Ipnt.net
Oceans Behavioral Hospital of
Broussard Calvin Lambert (337) 839-9008 (337) 739-5378 clambert@ohcg.info
Oceans Behavioral Hospital of
Opelousas Gary Stevenson (337) 658-1698 gstevensonohcg.info
QHSEP - Larry (St Martin) Landry (337) 319-1821 (337) 319-1821 llandry@stmartinsheriff.org
OHSEP - Lisa (St. Landry) Vidrine (337) 948-7177 lvidrine24@charter.net
OHSEP - Rebecca (Vermilion) Broussard (337) 898-4308 vpoep@cox-internet.com
OHSEP - Lee (Acadia) Hebert (337) 788-4357 lee@apso.org
OHSEP - Liz (Evangeline) Hill (337) 363-3267 vangy91l@centurytel.net
OHSEP - Pres (Iberia) Marshall (337) 369-4427 pmarshall@jberiagov.net
OHSEP - Bill (Lafayette) Vincent (337) 291-5075 eoc@lafayettegov.net
¥ 7 ..
Opelousas General Health System  John Armand (337) 594-3982 johnarmand @opelousasgeneral.com mﬂ R.wm...ﬁh\v .\@P.ﬂn UT \\w
Opelousas General Health System =
South Campus Rachel Bellard (337) 948-5140 (337) 290-9243 rachelbellard@opelousasgeneral.com W@ \mﬁ.\Q\NS\Q
Optima Specialty Hospital Pat Hebert 3379910571 (337) 349-3622 patricia.hebert@acadiahealthcare.com
Our Lady of Lourdes Regional &A j?l.lm\
Medical Center Terry Broussard (337) 470-2143 (337) 501-5181 terry.braussard@lourdesrmc.com j
Park Place Surgery Center Pam Vidrine (337) 237-8119 pvidrine@parkplacesurgery.com \L\ln\l!
Phoenix Behavioral Hospital loe Tidwell (337) 788-0091 jtidwell@cci.la =
Post Acute Medical Specialty whoaclres cAD moﬁﬂda&.ﬁ le h\\ e
Hospital of Lafayette Wilson Boudreaux (337) 366-4956 &L\m‘\ﬂ\\\ §
Regional Medical Center of i ﬁﬂﬂmdwﬁ} S|
Acadiana lamie Hollier (337) 989-6772 (337) 371-0429 Jamie.Hollier @HCAHealtheare.com A O)\QMA\(‘\IL‘.
Savoy Medical Center Tony Costa (337) 468-0132 (337) 351-2230 Antonorcosta@hcatresteaTe-com (wm_xx {7~ i
St. Landry Extended Care Hospital,
bLC Sheila Johnson Hmm.é 948-5184 kud 948-2 _, ¢ Sheila.Johnson@LHCGroup.com lv ! J/ h«ﬂ\b(.m. HT\\\W r\z.\\.a\-.i\\\g\ \\’ﬁum\r\
St. Martin Hospital “utian VANE Knote—C4Re§RE337) 507-1288 ¥7 .wuw*.mumn_wm%k. Juion@stmartinhosTTTOTE fde,
University Hospital and Clinics Alan Worley (337) 962-5573 (337) 212-6552 amwaorley@uhc.lgme.com :
Women's & Children's Hospital Gregory Davis (337) 521-9195 (337) 852-9668  gregory.davis@hcahealthcare.com of Vot~ = —
=y =
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